
OFFICE HOURS SPRING 2025

FACULTY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY ROOM EMAIL ADDRESSES

*Aissa, Meriem 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 200 X Meriem.Aissa@qc.cuny.edu

Almeida,Theo 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM ONLINE almet935@newschool.edu

*Alves, Jorge 11:00 AM - 12:30 PM 11:00 AM - 12:30 PM 200 N Jorge.Alves@qc.cuny.edu

Bhagat - Gosala, Renu 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM 200 I renubhagat@aol.com

*Bonomo, Carl ZOOM ZOOM ZOOM ZOOM ZOOM 200 U Carl.Bonomo@qc.cuny.edu

*Cole, Alyson 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 200 G Alyson.Cole@qc.cuny.edu

other days and times by appointment

Crown, Tyler 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 200 J tcrown@gradcenter.cuny.edu

Francois, Krystina 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM 200 I Kfrancois@gc.cuny.edu

Fuerderer, Max 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 200 Z mfuerderer@gradcenter.cuny.edu

*George, Julie 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 200 R Julie.George@qc.cuny.edu

Remote Hours: By Appointment

*Hacker, Andrew 10:00 AM  - 10:30 AM 10:00 AM  - 10:30 AM 200 K andrewhacker@aol.com

20 W64th Street, #16K and at 12 Noon and at 12 Noon

New York, NY 10023

212-724-3053

Huang, Kathy 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 200 J profhuangesq@gmail.com

Kabir, Humayun 6:30 - 7:30 Via Zoom 200 I Humayun.Kabir@qc.cuny.edu

*Kabir, Muhammad 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM (In Person) 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM (In Person) 200 D Muhammad.Kabir@qc.cuny.edu

AND VIA ZOOM (BY APPOINTMENT  ONLY

(*) FOR EVALUATION OF TRANSFER CREDIT AND ADVISEMENT



*Kleinberg, Mona  12:00 PM - 2:00 PM  By Appointment via Zoom 200 W Mona.Kleinberg@qc.cuny.edu

*Lee, Yoon Jin  12:15 PM -1:30 PM 12:15 PM -1:30 PM 200 Y Yoonjin.Lee@qc.cuny.edu

*Liberman, Peter 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 200 T Peter.Liberman@qc.cuny.edu

And By Appointemnt

*Keena Lipsitz 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM (In Person) 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM (Virtual) 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM (Virtual) 200 H Keena.Lipsitz@qc.cuny.edu

For virtual appointment  https://calendly.com/klipsitz/student-hours?month=2025-01 or https://qc-cuny.navigate.eab.com/app/#/authentication/remote/

Mautarelli, Matthew  TBA TBA 200 I mmautarell@gradcenter.cuny.edu

O’Neill, James 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM (Virtual) 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM (Virtual) 200 I jroneill32@yahoo.com

In Person is byAppointment 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM  (In Person)

Petaludis, Nick 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 200 O neekk@yahoo.com

*Pierre-Louis, Francois 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 200 A-1 Francois.Pierrelouis@qc.cuny.edu

*Reichl, Alex 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 200 S alexander.reichl@qc.cuny.edu

Samson, Elizabeth 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM 200 J Elizabeth.samson@qc.cuny.edu

Silverman, Ken 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM online 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM online 200 J Ksilverman@Gradcenter.cuny.edu

*Sun, Yan 2:00 PM -3:00 PM 2:00 PM -3:00 PM 200 M Yan.Sun@qc.cuny.edu

Van Neutgem, Aline OFFICE HOURS WILL BE VIA ZOOM 200 I avanneutgem@gradcenter.cuny.edu

Zabun, Okkes Ferhat 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 200 J ozabun@gradcenter.cuny.edu

(*) FOR EVALUATION OF TRANSFER CREDIT AND ADVISEMENT


